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I 221061075 Sakshi Gautam CSC364 Software Engineering t3160 F No Change

2 21293107s Anil Pant CSC365 Complier Design and Construction 11/60 F No Change

3 2t3t2l07s Karan Prasad Bhatt CSC365 Complier Design and Construction l8/60 F No Change

4 220s41075 Muna Ale Magar CSC365 Cornplier Design and Construction 16160 F No Change

5 23401/076 Riya BC CSC365 Complier Design and Construction 38160 No Change

6 23s831076 Siris Joshi CSC365 Complier Design and Construction 19160 F No Change

7 240201076 Priyanka Bhandari CSC365 Complier Design and Construction 06/60 F No Change

8 242741076 Darshana Pokhrel CSC365 Complier Design and Construction 1sl60 F No Change

9 24620/076 Keshav Poudel CSC365 Complier Design and Construction 16160 F No Change

10 2340v076 Riya BC CSC366 E-Governance 36160 No Change

11 2341s1076 Thaneshwor Gurtal CSC366 E-Govemance 24/60 No Change

12 1s0641074 Sudarshan Thapa CSC367 NET Centric Computing 17160 F No Change

13 16166/07 4 Sabin Bhattarai csc367 NET Centric Computing 18/60 F No Change

14 200341075 Durga Prasad Gautam CSC367 NET Centric Cornputing 19160 F No Change

15 200s8i07s Niran Maharjan csc367 NET Centric Computing t4/60F Changed

t6 200641075 Pralhad Pathak CSC367 NET Centric Computing 24160 No Change

17 212s41075 Sujan Thapa CSC367 NET Centric Computing I 8/60 F No Change

l8 21s341075 Anu Adhikari CSC367 NET Centric Computing 19160 F No Change

19 234761076 Chhitiz Vaidya CSC367 NET Centric Computing 19160 F No Change

20 2436s/076 Atit Ghimire CSC367 NET Centric Computing 32/60 No Change

21 248821076 Pravin Gupta CSC370 E-Commerce 18/60 F No Change

22 1s6501074 Ashish Kumal CSC372 Neural Networks 16/60 F No Change
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